IPEX Offers 8 New Large Diameter
      Molded Fittings
BLUE BRUTE® PVC FITTINGS (CIOD)
IPEX is please to continue to improve upon its
offering of large diameter molded Blue Brute PVC
pressure fittings:
Blue Brute® PVC Fittings (CIOD)
Blue Brute fittings are injection molded and are even tougher than the

selection.
•  CIOD, IPS and Nitrile Gasket Options
Part Number Configuration
373027 10" Repair Coupling (BxB)
373028 10" Coupling (BxB)
373029 10" x 10" x 3/4" TAP TEE (B x B x AWWA)
373030 10" x 10" x 1" TAP TEE (B x B x AWWA)
373031 12" Repair Coupling (B x B)
373032 12" Coupling (B x B)
373033 12" x 12" x 3/4" TAP TEE (B x B x AWWA)
373034 12" x 12" x 1" TAP TEE (B x B x AWWA)
IPEX USA, LLC
Toll Free: (800) 463-9572
ipexna.com
© 2019 IPEX
PIMNNAIP170806UR
Blue Brute® is manufactured by IPEX Inc. and distributed